Historic Landmark Commission (HLC)
2024 Schedule of Meetings
E]ﬁye(\);fv Braunfels 8:30 AM. at 550 Landa St., New Braunfels, TX 78130

N ————— City Council

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Chambers

Complete applications should be submitted online or emailed to
ktotman@newbraunfels.qov by the application deadline date.

APPLICATION DEADLINE DATES

MEETING DATES (2" Tuesday of the Month)

Friday, December 22, 2023

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Friday, January 26, 2024

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Friday, February 23, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Friday, March 22, 2024

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Friday, April 26, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Friday, July 26, 2024

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024

Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Please contact Katie Totman at (830) 221-4086 or ktotman@newbraunfels.gov with inquiries.

HLC applications and information are also available on the City of New Braunfels Historic
Preservation Division website.




